A2L
PACKAGED
REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM
INSTALLATION  •  MAINTENANCE   • OPERATION
April 2025
HTPG0525IOMPRSA2L
P/N: 08541457 REV 0

SERVICE
REFRIGERANT CHARGE
*  Asterix represents a variable in the model nomenclature.
As part of our commitment to quality, continuing analysis will be performed regularly.  This data is confirmed
as of April 2025.
Model Compressor Published Charge (R-454C;lbs)
HPO080*4C*ALD YB06KAE 2.6
HPO100*4C*ALD YB07KAE 2.7
HPO120*4C*ALD YB08KAE 2.9
HPO150*4C*ALD YS11KAE 3.1
M
E
D
IU
M
 T
E
M
P
LO
W
 T
E
M
P
H P O M 4C100 D A
HTPG Product
Packaged
Refrigeration
System
O = Scroll M = Medium
L = Low
D = Medium
      Electric Defrost
4C - R454C A
A = 115/1/60
D = 208-230/1/60
Compressor Horsepower Temperature Refrigerant Voltage Vintage
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
HPO150L4CDALD YF05KAE 2.6
HPO250L4CDALD YF07KAE 2.6
HPO300L4CDALD YF07KSE 3.0
HPO350L4CDALD YF09KSE 3.8
100 = 1 HP
LD
LD = Leak
Mitigation
Package